
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= MAYOR OF COLUMBIANA;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201208010002
80140

08/01/2012
11:46:01

MAYOR OF
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HANDLEY
STANCIL

201401140000
13620

01/14/2014
02:29:44

MAYOR OF
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
ANREPORT

HANDLEY
STANCIL

201602010000
30970

02/01/2016
09:30:33

MAYOR OF
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HANDLEY
STANCIL

201207230002
63770

07/23/2012
01:39:23

MAYOR OF
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
WAIVER

HANDLEY
STANCIL

201207300002
73130

07/30/2012
09:55:05

MAYOR OF
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
WAIVER

MORRIS
MATTHEW G

201208060002
86580

08/06/2012
12:55:25

MAYOR OF
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
WAIVER

HANDLEY
STANCIL

202007080002
83110

07/08/2020
02:24:24

MAYOR OF
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
WAIVER

MITCHELL
DAVID

202007080002
83120

07/08/2020
02:24:25

MAYOR OF
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MITCHELL
DAVID

202007070002
80280

07/07/2020
11:16:37

MAYOR OF
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

WHITING
TERESA
ARLEEN

202008030003
26040

08/03/2020
11:24:10

MAYOR OF
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
WAIVER

BICE JERRY L

202010120004
61630

10/12/2020
10:45:16

MAYOR OF
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

WHITING
TERESA A

202007080002
82050

07/08/2020
09:38:07

MAYOR OF
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

BICE JERRY L

202007080002
83100

07/08/2020
02:24:23

MAYOR OF
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

MITCHELL
DAVID
FLETCHER

202007280003
14830

07/28/2020
12:43:45

MAYOR OF
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

WHITING
TERESA
ARLEEN

202009010003
86560

09/01/2020
11:10:56

MAYOR OF
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
WAIVER

BICE JERRY L

202009010003
86570

09/01/2020
11:10:57

MAYOR OF
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

BICE JERRY L


