Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= MAYOR OF COLUMBIANA;											
Instrument #	1		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201208010002 80140	08/01/2012 11:46:01	MAYOR OF COLUMBIANA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HANDLEY STANCIL						
201401140000 13620	01/14/2014 02:29:44	MAYOR OF COLUMBIANA		ELECTION ANREPORT	HANDLEY STANCIL						
201602010000 30970	02/01/2016 09:30:33	MAYOR OF COLUMBIANA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HANDLEY STANCIL						
201207230002 63770	07/23/2012 01:39:23	MAYOR OF COLUMBIANA		ELECTION WAIVER	HANDLEY STANCIL						
201207300002 73130	07/30/2012 09:55:05	MAYOR OF COLUMBIANA		ELECTION WAIVER	MORRIS MATTHEW G						
201208060002 86580	08/06/2012 12:55:25	MAYOR OF COLUMBIANA		ELECTION WAIVER	HANDLEY STANCIL						
202007080002 83110	07/08/2020 02:24:24	MAYOR OF COLUMBIANA		ELECTION WAIVER	MITCHELL DAVID						
202007080002 83120	07/08/2020 02:24:25	MAYOR OF COLUMBIANA		ELECTION ANREPORT	MITCHELL DAVID						
202007070002 80280	07/07/2020 11:16:37	MAYOR OF COLUMBIANA		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	WHITING TERESA ARLEEN						
202008030003 26040	08/03/2020 11:24:10	MAYOR OF COLUMBIANA		ELECTION WAIVER	BICE JERRY L						
202010120004 61630	10/12/2020 10:45:16	MAYOR OF COLUMBIANA		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	WHITING TERESA A						
202007080002 82050	07/08/2020 09:38:07	MAYOR OF COLUMBIANA		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	BICE JERRY L						
202007080002 83100	07/08/2020 02:24:23	MAYOR OF COLUMBIANA		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	MITCHELL DAVID FLETCHER						
202007280003 14830	07/28/2020 12:43:45	MAYOR OF COLUMBIANA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	WHITING TERESA ARLEEN						
202009010003 86560	09/01/2020 11:10:56	MAYOR OF COLUMBIANA		ELECTION WAIVER	BICE JERRY L						
202009010003 86570	09/01/2020 11:10:57	MAYOR OF COLUMBIANA		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	BICE JERRY L						